More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:Bengaluru-TSS

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:Bengaluru-
TSS, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-BENGALURU -
HM 1st MAIN, DEEPA NJALI NAGAR, OFF
MYSORE ROAD

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000174404
PO: 12085185
GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

GRN Date: 2023-11-01
Vendor Invoice No: GTKA/23582442
Shipment: 22902996

TIN/GSTIN: 29AAACW4202F1ZM

sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP |UNIT COST o | TAXAMT. | NET VALUE
No. SKU pescripTion| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom | QTy | TAX% (INR) (INR)
Weikfield CGST
Cornflour : 6%
1| 100033141 Powder 11081200 | 8901808000044 30.0 18.4821 EA 100.0 / 221.79 2070.0
100 Gm SGST
Box 1 6%
Weikfield CGST
Chilly : 9%
2| 100068125 Vinegar 22090010 | 8906015540178 55.0 32.161 EA 48.0 / 277.872 1821.6
200 Gm SGST
Bottle 9%
Weikfield gcgos/:
3| 100129338 Ejvsg‘gr 21023000 | 8901808000013 25.0 15.4018 EA 100.0 / 184.82 1725.0
50 Gm Jar SGST
1 6%
Weikfield cGST
Pasta - 6%
4 | 100230046 Sauce 21039020 | 8901808004523 32.0 19.7143 EA 160.0 / 378.512 3532.8
Cheesy SGST
Creamy 1 6%
Mix 30gm P
Weikfield CGST
Tomato 1 6%
5| 100480094 Salsa 19023010 | 8901808005179 30.0 18.4821 EA 60.0 / 133.074 1242.0
Pasta 64 SGST
gm 1 6%
Weikfield cGST
Cheezy - 6%
6 | 100480096 Cl:eta’:%’ 19023010 | 8901808007340 30.0 18.4821 EA 60.0 / 133.074 1242.0
P' sta64 SGST
asta 6%
gm
Chefs CGST
Basket 1 6%
7| 101403371 Fusilli 19023010 | 8906057021840 | 175.0 | 57.8125 EA 24.0 / 166.5 1554.0
Pasta 500 SGST
gm 1 6%
Chefs CGST
Basket 1 6%
8 | 101403373 Penne 19023010 | 8906057021833 | 175.0 | 57.8125 EA 48.0 / 333.0 3108.0
Pasta 500 SGST
gm 1 6%
CHEF CGST
BASKET : 6%
9 | 101842952 PASTA 19023010 | 8901808006619 | 175.0 | 57.8125 EA 24.0 / 166.5 1554.0
Elbow SGST
500gm 1 6%




Sr
No.

SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

UOM

QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

10

101842954

Chefs
Basket
CHEF
BASKET
PASTA
Macaroni
850gm

19023010

8901808006640

100.0

66.9643

EA

75.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

602.6775

5625.0

11

101915060

WEIKFIEL
D-
INSTANT
PASTA-
MASALA
TWIST-
POUCH-
60X65gm

19023010

8901808006886

30.0

18.4821

EA

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

133.074

1242.0

12

101915062

Weikfield
creamy
mushroo
m 64 gm
Pack

19023010

8901808006893

30.0

18.4821

EA

60.0

CGST
1 6%

SGST
1 6%

133.074

1242.0

13

102164060

Weikfield
Instant
Custard

Vanilla 25
gm Pack

21069080

8901808007692

25.0

14.6187

EA

144.0

CGST
1 9%

SGST
1 9%

378.9216

2484.0144

Total:

963

X
3,242.89

g
28,442.41

Tax Type

SGST Amount: ¥ 1,621.44
CGST Amount: ¥ 1,621.44

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Tax Amount: ¥ 3,242.89

Grand Total: X 28,442.41
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